
Updated 5/13/2019

Notes Course Code Section Course Title Status Credits Instructor Day Start Time End Time Start Date End Date

BMGT 3123 50 Information Systems Management 3 HarrigilR T 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 5/23/19 6/26/19

BUSM 4943 00 Business Internship 3 DavenportL ARRG 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/23/19 6/26/19

COMM 4953 00 Communication Internship 3 DavenportL ARRG 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/23/19 6/26/19

ENGL 3863 00 TOP: Hollywood Goes to the Library 3 WebsterJ MTWRF 8:00 AM 10:30 AM 5/14/19 5/31/19

PR PSYC 3023 50 Statistics for the Behavioral Sciences 3 CarlisleS W 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 5/22/19 6/25/19

ARTE 1343 1005 Introduction to Photography 3 AitkenR ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

BIBL 1103 1005 Old Testament History and Literature 3 MartinezK ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

BIBL 1203 1005 New Testament History and Literature 3 ModerG ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

BIBL 2113 1005 Pentateuch 3 HobsonD ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

BIBL 2553 1005 Biblical Interpretation 3 DeumanJ ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

BIBL 3253 1005 Corinthian Correspondence 3 ChalkoK ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

BUSM 2553 1005 Survey of Economics 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

BUSM 4583 1005 Managerial Marketing 3 FennessyJ ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

BUSM 4723 1005 Project Management I 3 SmithJ ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

CMIN 2043 1005 Ministry Operations 3 ColbyB ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

COMM 1213 1005 Fundamentals of Speech Communication 3 MooreB ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

COMM 3243 1005 Interpersonal Communication 3 Binns-TerrillR ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

EDUC 4183 1005 Assessment in English Language Learning Cancelled 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

EDUC 4513 1005 Methods and Materials for ELL 3 BrownB ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

EDUC 4563 1005 Teaching English Language Lrng Literacy 3 DunnS ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

ENGL 1003 1005 Foundations of College Writing Cancelled 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

ENGL 1013 1005 Composition I: Expository Writing 3 MansfieldG ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

ENGL 1023 1005 Composition II: Rhetoric & Research Wrtg 3 OlsonB ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

HIST 1533 1005 Modern World History 3 GannonG ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

INTC 3283 1005 Introduction to Data Management 3 GhavamiP ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

INTC 4383 1005 Operating Systems & Networks 3 HarrigillR ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

LDRS 3033 1005 Foundations of Leadership 3 BrownR ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

MATH 1103 1005 Mathematics for Liberal Arts 3 WhaleyK ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

MATH 1313 1005 Introduction to Statistics 3 ImesR ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

PMIN 3343 1005 Effective Preaching 3 KreinerE ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

PMIN 4263 1005 Ministry Leadership Cancelled 3 MankinsK ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

PMIN 4563 1005 Ministry Administration 3 ZiesingK ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

PSAD 3223 1005 Leadership in Public Safety Organizations 3 DelgadoG ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

PSAD 3623 1005 Business Skills 3 CooperB ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

PSYC 1013 1005 General Psychology 3 RienasG ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

PSYC 2313 1005 Cultural Psychology 3 D'AngeloK ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

PSYC 2543 1005 Marriage and Family 3 D'EttorreC ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

PSYC 2563 1005 Lifespan Psychology 3 GeibE ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

PSYC 3013 1005 Research Methods for Behavioral Sciences 3 PetersonE ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

PSYC 4203 1005 Cognitive Psychology 3 JimenezB ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

PSYC 4303 1005 Theories of Personality 3 JulsrudS ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

SCIE 1043 1005 Integrated Science 3 OvelandC ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

SOCI 1113 1005 Survey of Sociology 3 HerbisonB ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

SPED 4163 1005 Collaboration & IEP Teams Cancelled 3 MartinS ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

SPED 4433 1005 Teaching Students with Mild to Severe Disabilities Cancelled 3 HeideM ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

THEO 1213 1005 Christian Thought 3 DickensonC ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

THEO 1213 1015 Christian Thought 3 QuintanaR ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

THEO 2323 1005 Jesus the Messiah 3 ToddS ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

THEO 2503 1005 Pentecostal Spirituality 3 KlapachF ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

UCOR 1043 1005 Faith In Society 3 LammBrayD ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

UCOR 1053 1005 Identity and Vocation 3 DomingoJ ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 5/6/19 6/24/19

PR PSYC 3443 50 Social Psychology 3 FacultyTBA W 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 6/26/19 7/30/19

FEE SCIE 3163 00 Northwest Ecology 3
SteinkampE /

TomandlD
MTWRF 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 6/17/19 6/27/19

    Science Field Trip Dates: June 23rd - June 27th

PR ENGL 1013 50 Composition I: Expository Writing 3 HoffmanM R 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 7/31/19 9/3/19

PSYC 2313 50 Cultural Psychology 3 FacultyTBA W 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 7/31/19 9/3/19

SCIE 2452 00 Genetics and Society 2 DelgadoT MTWRF 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 7/29/19 8/9/19

ARTE 1343 2007 Introduction to Photography 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

BIBL 1103 2007 Old Testament History and Literature 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

BIBL 1203 2007 New Testament History and Literature 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

BIBL 2553 2007 Biblical Interpretation 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

BIBL 3253 2007 Corinthian Correspondence 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

BMGT 3103 2007 Organization and Management Theory 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

BMGT 4503 2007 Management of Nonprofit Organization 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

BUSM 3163 2007 Business Leadership 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

CMIN 2003 2007 The Church in Ministry 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

COMM 1213 2007 Fundamentals of Speech Communication 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

COMM 3243 2007 Interpersonal Communication 3 DonohueC ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

COMM 3563 2007 Conflict Resolution 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

ENGL 1003 2007 Foundations of College Writing 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

ENGL 1013 2007 Composition I: Expository Writing 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

ENGL 1023 2007 Composition II: Rhetoric & Research Wrtg 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

ENGL 2203 2007 Survey of American Literature 3 WebsterJ ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

HIST 2503 2007 US History I:to 1877 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

INTC 3493 2007 Introduction to Systems Analysis 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

INTC 4673 2007 Online Business Technologies 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

MATH 1103 2007 Mathematics for Liberal Arts Cancelled 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

MATH 1313 2007 Introduction to Statistics 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

PMIN 3303 2007 Ministry Life and Calling 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

PMIN 3343 2007 Effective Preaching 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

PMIN 3513 2007 Pastoral Care and Counseling 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

PMIN 4263 2007 Ministry Leadership 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

JUNE STARTS

JULY STARTS

ONLINE OFFERINGS

July 8th - August 26th 

                                SUMMER 2019 COURSE SCHEDULE     
                         Summer University Tuition: $455 per credit

                         Registration closes on the 1st day of class

MAY STARTS

ONLINE OFFERINGS

May 6th - June 24th



PSCI 2503 2007 American Government 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

PSYC 1013 2007 General Psychology 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

PSYC 2413 2007 Theories and Processes of Counseling 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

PSYC 2603 2007 Industrial Organizational Psychology 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

PSYC 3103 2007 Psychological Testing and Measurement 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

PSYC 3353 2007 Abnormal Psychology 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

PSYC 3443 2007 Social Psychology 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

PSYC 3453 2007 Neuropsychology 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

PSYC 4303 2007 Theories of Personality 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

PSYC 4333 2007 History and Systems of Psychology 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

SCIE 1043 2007 Integrated Science 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

SOCI 1113 2007 Survey of Sociology 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

THEO 1213 2007 Christian Thought 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

THEO 2323 2007 Jesus the Messiah 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

THEO 2503 2007 Pentecostal Spirituality 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

THEO 3213 2007 Systematic Theology I 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

THEO 3223 2007 Systematic Theology II 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

THEO 3413 2007 Theology of Ministry Essentials 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

UCOR 1043 2007 Faith In Society 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19

UCOR 1053 2007 Identity and Vocation 3 FacultyTBA ONLN 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 7/8/19 8/26/19


